BRASS BALL VALVES

BRASS BALL VALVES

Name

1/4" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS

3/8" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS

1/2" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS

3/4" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS

1" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS

Product No.

72911

72912

72909

72913

72910

Price

£6.10

£6.10

£7.32

£11.10

£17.36
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