

BRASS BALL VALVES



BRASS BALL VALVES

Name	Product No.	Price
1/4" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS	72911	£6.10
3/8" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS	72912	£6.10
1/2" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS	72909	£7.32
3/4" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS	72913	£11.10
1" BSP FULL FLOW BALL VALVE BRASS	72910	£17.36